MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

TELEFHONE BILL FOIL
Copied From Original

CA No. 2083302886 CLASS: PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY
CATEGORY NON-OYT GENERAL(TF)
NAME PIONEER LOGISYSPVT LTD
ADDRESS : D-11INDFLR
VISHWAKARMA CLNY PUL PRAHLAD PUR
ND 110044

TELEPHONE NO.: 26367998 BILL NO.: MTDL002808105891 BILL DATE: 8-DEC-2017
TO AVOID DISCONNECTION AND SURCHARGE PAY BY DUE DATE : 29-DEC-2017
PREVIOUSMETER |CURRENT METER METERED DEBIT CREDIT FREE NET CHARGEABLE
READING & DATE |READING & DATE CALLS CALLS CALLS CALLS CALLS
8935 8942 7 0 7 0 0
1-NOV-2017 30-NOV-2017

ITEM
MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES 11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017

CALL CHARGES 11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017
ACCESSORY CHARGES

Broad Band Charges :
L ate Payment Surcharg. :
Misc. Charges :
Total Charges :
Discount :
GST
TOTAL :
Other Credits:
Net Bill Amount :
*AMOUNT TO BE PAID** :
Surcharge To be charged in next bill if paid After Due Datedate :
CENTRAL GST
STATE GST

TELEPHONE NO : 26367998 BILL NO.: 2808105891

CA NO. . 2083302886

208330288628081058910812201700001391

PAY BY DATE : 29-DEC-2017

TOTAL AMOUNT

Net Amount Payable :

0.00
0.00
0.00

1,179.00
0.00
0.00

1,179.00
0.00

212.22

1,391.22
0.00

1,391.00

1,391.00

40.00
106.11
106.11

BILL DATE : 8-DEC-2017

1,391.00

(REGD. OFFICE : 5th Floor, Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan,9, CGO Complex, L odhi Road,New Delhi-110003.)
PAN: AAACMO0828R GSTN NO: 07AAACM0828R1Z5 CATEGORY: TELECOMMUNICATION




